
Term 1: Mon 14 Aug to Fri 15 Dec

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Tues 8 - Fri 11 Staff Days (no pupils)

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Mon 14 Aug First day of Term 1

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Mon 23  Oct Staff Day (no pupils)

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Mon 16 - Fri 20 Oct Half Term Holiday 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Fri 15 Dec Final day of Term 1

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 Number of pupil days: 81

Term 2: Mon 8 Jan to Fri 22 Mar

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon 8 Jan First day of Term 2

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 Mon 12 Feb - Fri 16 Feb Half Term Holiday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Fri 22 Mar Final day of Term 2

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Number of pupil days: 50

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 31

Term 3: Mon 8 Apr to Fri 30 June

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon 8 Apr First day of Term 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Mon 27 - Fri 31 May Half Term Holiday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Fri 28 June Final day of Term 3

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Number of pupil days: 49

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 Total number of pupil days: 180

30

* Dates are correct at the time of printing, but can be subject to change. Version: 230602

   Public holidays*    Non-pupil days    Half Term Fee    Start of Ramadan*

**For the school events calendar, visit: http://www.kis.edu.my/school-events-calendar/

   School holidays

KINABALU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2023 - 24 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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